ComUnity Lending, Inc. P.O. Box 53130 San Jose, CA 95153

AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO

Vol.m.94 Page 30515

## Corporation Assignment of Deed of Trust

94A09

For Value Received, the undersigned hereby gr	ants, assigns and tra	nsfers to	
COUNTRYWIDE FUNDING 30	RPORATION		······
			······
all beneficial interest under that certain Deed of Trus	st dated	JUNE 30TH, 1994	, executed by
PAT L. ANDERSCH, AN UNMARRIED MAN			,
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
			, Trustor, to
MOUNTAIN TITLE CO			, Trustee,
and recorded as Instrument No. 84164		in book M_94	, =====;
page 21496, of Official Records in the County Reso	rder's office of	KLAMATH	County.
Oregon, describing land therein as:			,
AS DESCRIBED AND REFERRED TO IN THE D	EED OF THUST		
Together with the note or notes therein described or and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed or	or referred to, the m	oney due and to become due there	on with interest,
DatedJUNE 30TH, 1994	or inust.		
JONE JOINT 1994			
State ofCalifornia		ComUnity Lending. Inc.	e corporation
County of Santa Clara		h.	)
	By	All All	
On	Notary Public		ce President
		00	
personally appeared B. Rigg Name(s) of Signer(s)	— Ву		Secretery
PAMELA M. PEREIRA COMM. # 940054 Notory Public California SANTA CLARA COUNTY My Comm. Expires SEP 15, 19 75	he/she/s authoriz signatur entity u exécute	ent and acknowledged to they executed the same in h zed capacity(ies), and that by h re(s) on the instrument the perso ipon behalf of which the perso id the instrument.	his/her/their his/her/their ha(s), or the
	Tan	els mh	
(This area for official notary stamp)	-1	Signature of Notary	
Title Order No <u>33179-HF</u>	Es row o	or Loan No 800-01-0001	2.34
「「「「」」「「「「「「「」」」「「「」」「「」」「「」」「「」」「「」」「			
		CL ce1.	.62 9/23/93
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH is.			
Filed for mound at mount of	I am Jim - 7		
	Lending ]nc		h day
of <u>Sept</u> A.D., 19 <u>94</u> at <u>9:4</u>		_M., and duly recorded in Vol	M94
of <u>Mortia</u>		Page	
FEE \$10.00	Eve lyn ]	Biehn County Clerk	
	Sy 📐	Dauline Mailin	~ Me